
                                              2023 EDCS Volleyball Schedule 

Day Date Time Opponent Home/Away 

Monday 8/28/23 5:30 / 6:45 pm Christian Academy Sidney        JH / V Away 

Tuesday 8/29/23 3:15 pm Pictures Gym 

Thursday 8/31/23 6:30 / 7:30 pm Dominion Academy                   JH / V Away 

Friday 9/01/23 5:00 / 6:00 pm Temple                                      JH/ V Home 

Saturday 9/2/23 12:00 pm Meadowdale H.S.                             V Home 

Tuesday 9/5/23 6:00 pm Germantown Christian                      V Away 

Friday 9/8/23 5:00 / 6:15 pm Chess Christian                         JH / V Home 

Monday 9/11/23 5:30 / 6:30 pm Calvary Christian                       JH / V Home 

Tuesday 9/12/23 5:00 / 6:15 pm Spring Valley Academy             JH / V Home 

Friday 9/15/23 5:30 / 6:45 pm Christian Academy Sidney        JH / V Home 

Saturday 9/16/23 12:00 pm Thurgood Marshal H.S.                    V Home 

Monday 9/18/23  6:45 pm Mars Hill Academy                           V Away 

Tuesday 9/19/23 5:00/ 6 pm Temple Christian                   JH/V Away 

Friday 9/22/23  6:00 / 7:00 pm Kingdom Christian Lions            JH/V                             Home 

Saturday 9/23/23 1:00 pm Jefferson H.S.                                  V Home 

Monday 9/25/23 5:30 / 6:30 pm Lebanon Christian                     JH / V Away 

Thursday 9/28/23 5:30 / 6:30 pm Calvary Christian                       JH / V Away 

Monday 10/02/23 5:30 pm Jefferson H.S.                                   V Away 

Tuesday 10/03/23 5:30 / 6:30 pm Dominion Academy                   JH / V Home 

Thursday 10/05/23 5:30 / 6:30 pm Milford Academy                    JH / V Away 

Friday 10/06/22 5 – 8 pm  Fall Festival      In the Gym 

Sunday 10/08/23 TBA 
High School OHSAA Tournament 

Draw 
 

Tuesday 10/10/23 6:00 / 7:00 pm Kingdom Christian Lions           JH / V Away 

Monday 10/16/23 5:30 pm Immanuel Lutheran School            JH Home 
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